
Hallenspielplan  Bad Langensalza, Sporthalle Oostkampstraße  ( 421212 )
Oostkampstraße
99947   Bad Langensalza

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

ESV Gerstungen

HSG Werratal 05

ESV Gerstungen

ESV Gerstungen

HSG Werratal 05

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

HSG Werratal 05

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

8:4

17:2

5:7

11:7

10:12

5:14

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

15:00

17:00

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

OL wJB

LL F

Thüringer HC…Z II (a.K.)

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Thüringer HC…Z II (a.K.)

Thüringer HC-EF III

HSG Werratal 05

Thüringer HC-EF III

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC III

Thüringer HC-EF III

HSG Werratal 05

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSG Werratal 05

Thüringer HC…Z II (a.K.)

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HBV Jena 90

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:30

RL wJC

OL wJB

LL F

Thüringer HC - LSZ

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC III

HSG Suhl

JSG Altenburger Land

Nordhäuser SV

0:0

0:0

0:0


